NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2025 ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR BY-ELECTIONS

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 22 JULY 2025 - 4 AUGUST 2025)

SECOND SECTOR - TECHNOLOGY AND INNOVATION SUBSECTOR (6 vacancies in total)"***

As at 5 pm, 4 August 2025 (Monday)

Name of Nominee Alias
(Surname First)

CHEUNG Chi-chong Lawrence Cheung
TU Wenwei

YANG Mengsu

LEE Woon-ming Wendy

WONG Kin-hang

LAM Hon-ming

Note:

Gender

< 2 L

Tn

Nomination of Candidates

Occupation

Chief Technology Officer

University Professor

University Professor and Senior Management
Genaral Manager of a Technology Company
President

Professor

Political Affiliation

1. One vacancy in this subsector will be filled by nomination by the designated body and the remaining five vacancies will be filled by election.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Date of Nomination 'Remarks

25/7/2025
25/7/2025
25/7/2025
25/7/2025
25/7/2025
26/7/2025



